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JunctionCity-Hubble
Distance:32.99 mi

Turn Dist  Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End 0.00 mi
Go straight (W) on US 127 (US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St))))  0.00 mi
0.33 mi Go straight (W) on to US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St))) 0.33 mi
0.31 mi Keep left (SSW) on to SR 34 (Lebanon Rd) 0.64 mi
1.35 mi Turn left (SSE) on to US 127 Byp (US 150 Byp (S Danville Byp)) 1.98 mi
0.56 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Stewarts Ln 2.54 mi
1.10 mi Keep left (SSW) on to SR 37 3.65 mi
1.33 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR300 4.98 mi
0.01 mi Turn Right on to SR 37 (Worldstown Rd) 5.01 mi
1.22 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Knob Lick Rd 6.23 mi
0.95 mi Go straight (ESE) on to SR 300 (Knob Lick Rd) 7.17 mi
7.20 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 78 14.37 mi
0.83 mi Turn left (N) on to US 150 (Danville Ave) 15.20 mi
0.14 mi Turn right (E) on to Maxwell St 15.34 mi
0.31 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Lancaster St 15.65 mi
0.23 mi Keep right (ENE) on Lancaster St 15.88 mi
0.44 mi Turn left (NNE) on to us 27 16.32 mi
0.46 mi Turn left (NW) on to SR 590 (Hubble Rd) 16.78 mi
0.06 mi  Turn right (NNE) on SR 590 (Hubble Rd) 16.83 mi
0.47 mi Keep left (NNW) on SR 590 (Hubble Rd) 17.31 mi
3.58 mi  Turnright (ENE) on SR 590 (Hubble Rd) 20.89 mi
0.58 mi Keep left (NW) on SR 590 (Hubble Rd) 21.47 mi
1.72 mi Turn left (WSW) on to Fox Spoonamore Rd 23.19 mi
0.78 mi Go straight (SSW) on to Spoonamore Ln 23.97 mi
0.16 mi Keep right (WNW) on to Spoonamore Ln becomes Chrisman Spur 24.13 mi
0.71 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 1273 (Chrisman Ln) 24.84 mi
2.04 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 52 (Lancaster Rd) 26.89 mi
1.03 mi Turn right (NNW) on to SR 1805 (Goggin Ln) 27.91 mi
2.74 mi Turn left (SW) on to SR 34 (Lexington Rd) 30.65 mi
2 mi Turn left (S) on to N 4th St 32.65 mi
0.22mi  Turn right (W) on to US 127 (US 150|SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 32.87 mi

0.13 mi Finish at Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End 32.99 mi




